B’nai Jeshurun Congregation

2023-2024 RELIGIOUS SCHOOL FEES
ALL BOOKS INCLUDED WITH FEES

Tuition Schedule — Member

2023-24 Fees Before 8/1/24
Pre-Kindergarten, Kindergarten & 1%t grade $330 $315
2"d Grade $440 $420
3" Grade $585 $555
4t — 6t Grade $575 $545
7th — 12t Grade $290 $275
Family Maximum $1200

Tuition Schedule-Non Member

Pre-Kindergarten, Kindergarten & 1%t grade $775
2" Grade $850
3rd — 7th Grade $1100 (2 days)$800 (1 day)

Please note that there is an “Early Bird” discount (members only) if you make payment
before August 1, 2023.

The Finance Committee of B’nai Jeshurun has set a cap of tuition payment for up to $1200.
Therefore, no family will be charged more than $1200 for the 2023-2024 school year. The fee
structure includes books, school supplies and holiday celebrations.

There will be a $S40 pre-pay fee (optional) for your child(ren) to receive 2 snacks per week on
Tuesdays throughout the year.

B’nai Mitzvah fees, Confirmation fees and special program costs (Shabbatonim, class trips, etc.)
are not included.

For more information or if you have financial concerns, please contact Rabbi Foster at
mailto:rabbifoster@bnaijeshurun.org.
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